
Pos. 

 

SBK-1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

 

SBK-1000 BT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

85 

87 

61 

410 

93 

59 

46 

60 

100 

174 

10 

30 

222 

55 

81 

270 

177 

33 

173 

27 

96 

73 

77 

109 

207 

Name 

Andreas Jochum 

Christoph Pudlo 

Heiko Ganz 

Nico Butzke 

Manuel Forschner 

Timo Schlüter 

Andre Waldmann 

Alexander Steinhaus 

Ferry van Rijn 

Patrick Wißmeyer 

Thomas Krull 

Julian Graf 

Dominik Kopp 

Tobias Ruf 

Jarno Middelham 

Stefan Gut 

Michal Zielinski 

Stefan Symanzik 

Norman Blümel 

Florian Schäfer 

Uwe Müller 

Nils Richter 

Tobias Voigt 

Steffen Große 

Yannik Haase 

Bike 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR SP 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Klasse 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.659 

1:31.098 

1:32.696 

1:33.027 

1:33.466 

1:33.286 

1:33.055 

1:33.400 

1:33.690 

1:35.201 

1:34.856 

1:34.670 

1:36.838 

1:36.309 

1:38.686 

1:30.998 

1:33.275 

1:33.194 

1:33.081 

1:34.416 

1:35.220 

1:35.365 

1:37.334 

1:31.688 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

3 

Diff. 

0.287 

18.584 

29.374 

29.859 

31.405 

32.275 

33.097 

46.121 

1:00.000 

1:03.373 

1:03.859 

1:18.683 

1:19.255 

1:35.111 

NF 

NF 

9.755 

21.623 

26.522 

29.138 

52.772 

NF 

NF 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.287 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

141,649 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.659 

Beste Geschw. 

146,765 

Beste Runde von 

85 - Andreas Jochum 
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Rennleiter 

FR-Performance 

Lutz Klingeberg 
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www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für FR-Performance 

FR-Performance Motorradtraining 

12.-13.07.2021 Oschersleben 

FR-Challenge (SBK-1000-1) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:42:55 

Motorsportarena Oschersleben  3,696 km 

13.07.2021 12:40 


